:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10535405

Dec 03, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 329,231 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 438582 - 0.019448911 ETH®
69.59 USD

2 438583 - 0.019412595 ETH®
69.46 USD

3 438584 - 0.019459562 ETH®
69.63 USD

4 438585 - 0.019450781 ETH®
69.59 USD

S 438586 - 0.019449987 ETH®
69.59 USD

6 438587 - 0.019471641 ETH®
69.67 USD

7 438588 - 0.019455177 ETH®
69.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10535405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/329231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438584
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438586
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438588

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

438589

438590

438591

438593

438594

438596

438597

Validator Id

1333090

Amount

- 0.019455236
69.61 USD

- 0.019448486
69.59 USD

- 0.019469091
69.66 USD

- 0.019455523
69.61 USD

- 0.019460604
69.63 USD

- 0.019419805
69.48 USD

- 0.019450233
69.59 USD

- 0.019453181
69.60 USD

- 0.019455075
69.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.045972571
164.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438595
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438596
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/438597
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1333090

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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